

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3568 OF 2001

Commissioner of Income Tax, Kerala

Appellant (s)

Versus

M/s. Tara Agencies

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/04/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Velan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be come up after summer vacation, as prayed.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master