

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO.3568 of 2001

Commissioner of Income Tax, Kerala
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/s. Tara Agencies
Respondent(s)

(With office report)
with I.A. No.2 (Application for condonation of delay in filing written submissions and additional documents and office report)

Date: 20/09/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv. for
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned ASG states that he will file additional affidavit within a week.

To be listed after Dussehra holidays.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal
Singh)Court Master Court
Master