

zITEM NO.102(M)
IIA
Part-heard

COURT NO.4

SECTION I

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO.3568 of 2001

Commissioner of Income Tax, Kerala
Appellant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

M/s. Tara Agencies
Respondent(s)

(With application for condonation of delay in filing written submissions and additional documents and with office report)

Date: 12/12/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.for
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Choudhary, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master